CITY OF SPANISH FORT CITY COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

Regular Meeting December 7, 2020 Spanish Fort Community Center 6:00 p.m.

I. CALL TO ORDER

- II. ROLL CALL
- III. INVOCATION
- IV. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- V. APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES OF THE PREVIOUS MEETINGS

Work Session November 16, 2020 Regular Meeting November 16, 2020 Work Session December 1, 2020

VI. REPORTS OF COMMITTEES AND OFFICERS

VII. PUBLIC PARTICIPATION

VIII. ANNOUNCEMENTS

The Community Center will be closed Thursday, December 24, 2020, and Friday, December 25, 2020, in observance of the Christmas holiday.

- IX. OLD BUSINESS
- X. NEW BUSINESS

Oath of Office issued to Officers Meredith A. Killian and Larry D. Davenport by the Honorable Derek Rose

Ordinance No. 566-2020	Granting a Non-Exclusive Construction, Right-of-Way Use and Franchise Agreement to Telepak Networks, Inc., and its Affiliates D/B/A C Spire, for the Purpose of providing Telecommunications and Video Services within the City of Spanish Fort, Alabama
Resolution No. 1119-2020	Authorizing the Mayor to Execute an Agreement for the Support and Sponsorship of the AHSAA Regional Bowling Tournament between the Alabama High School Athletic Association, Eastern Shore Entertainment, Inc., D/B/A Eastern Shore Lanes, and the City of Spanish Fort
Resolution No. 1120-2020	Authorizing the Mayor to Execute an Agreement for Engineering Services for the 2020 Resurfacing of Various Streets in the City of Spanish Fort, Alabama, between the City and Goodwyn, Mills and Cawood, Inc.

XI. ADJOURN TO NEXT MEETING

December 21, 2020